KIDS  CREW NECK SWEATSHIRTS

STSK913 - MINI CHANGER @ e

The iconic kids' crew neck sweatshirt

Medium Fit

® Set-insleeve

* 1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
* |nside back neck tape in single jersey

* Self fabric half moon at back neck

* Single needle topstitch at neck collar

* Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

Combo options

WHITES
WHITE NATURAL RAW ):lr “‘4
COLORS Baby Changer Changer Mini Shake
NEW
‘ Shell : Brushed Sweatshirt, 85% Organic ring-spun combed cotton, 15%
BUTTER VOLCAND STONE BLACK (OCHRE VARSITY GREEN GLAZED GREEN TEAL MONSTERA SE 3 FRENCH NAVY Recycled polyester , Fabric Washed , L_ight sueded , 300 GSM
ESSENTIAL

HEATHERS

HEATHERGREY  CREAM HEATHER
PINK

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

STANDARD 100
2012163 Centexbel

Tested for harmful substances.
W, eko-tex comistandard 100

PECTA-APPROVED

VEGAN

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

3-4

35
42
36,5

5-6 7-8
37 39
46 51.5
42 48

9-11
43
57.5
54

12-14
46
61
59
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