

WHITES



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



KIDS CREW NECK SWEATSHIRTS STSK913 - MINI CHANGER



The iconic kids' crew neck sweatshirt

Medium Fit

• Set-in sleeve

- 1x1 rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
- Inside back neck tape in single jersey
- Self fabric half moon at back neck
- Single needle topstitch at neck collar

• Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

Combo options



Shell : Brushed Sweatshirt , 85% Organic ring-spun combed cotton , 15% Recycled polyester , Fabric washed , Light sueded , 300 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships



Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.



STANLEY/STELLA



	SIZES	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-11	12-14
А	Half Chest	35	37	39	43	46
В	Body Length	42	46	51.5	57.5	61
С	Sleeve Length	36.5	42	48	54	59